
Title Forename Surname Email Job Title

Mr Richard Chattaway rchattaway@redmooracademy.org Governor

Mr Hugh Clayden hclayden@redmooracademy.org Governor

Mr Matt Hayward mhayward@redmooracademy.org Governor

Mrs Joanne Hudson jhudson@redmooracademy.org Governor

Mr Chris Kealey ckealey@redmooracademy.org Governor

Mr Richard Moore rmoore@redmooracademy.org Governor

Mr Matt Nicolle mnicolle@redmooracademy.org Principal

Mr John Andrew Shilladay jshilladay@redmooracademy.org Governor

Dr Abdulla Sodiq asodiq@redmooracademy.org Governor

Mrs Julie Walton jwalton@redmooracademy.org Governor

Miss Angela Woodward awoodward@redmooracademy.org Governor

Ms Jill Prior jprior@redmooracademy.org Clerk to Governors



Start Date End Date

12/12/2018 11/12/2022

21/03/2018 20/03/2022

12/12/2018 11/12/2022

01/04/2020 31/03/2024

09/09/2019 08/09/2023

10/12/2020 09/12/2024

31/08/2017 30/08/2021

06/09/2017 05/09/2021

08/07/2020 07/07/2024

12/12/2018 11/12/2022

27/03/2019 26/03/2023

01/09/2020 31/08/2030


